
  

  

Official   Computer   Lab   Schedules   
  

Fall   2021   
  
  

Regular   Hours:     
Thursday,   Sep   23,   2021   to   Thursday,   Dec   9,   2021    

Honea   Labs   1138/1140   Harold   Frank   Hall    &   The   Auhll   Center   :   
Monday   -   Friday:    6:00am   -   9:00pm   (doors   lock   at   8:45pm)   
Saturday/Sunday:         7:00am   –   8:00pm   (doors   lock   at   7:45pm)   

  
  

Engineering   II   3236:   
Monday   -   Friday:    7:00am   -   9:00pm   (doors   lock   at   8:45pm)   
Saturday   &   Sunday:       Closed   
  

Holiday   Closures   for   Fall:     
Halloween:    Sunday,   Oct   31   Labs   Close   at   5pm   
Veteran’s   Day:    Thursday,   Nov   11,   2021   (Thursday   Only)   
Thanksgiving:   Wednesday,   November   24   @   3pm   to   Sunday,   November   28,   2021     
Friday,   December   10,   2021:    All   doors   lock   at   5pm   and   remain   locked   until   Mon,   Jan   3,   2022   

WINTER   2022   
  

Regular   Winter   Hours:     
Monday,   January   3,   2022   to   Thursday,   March   17,   2022   

  
Hours:   
Same   as   listed   above   for   all   Labs   

  
  

Holiday   Closures   for   Winter:     
Martin   Luther   King   Day:    Monday,   January   17,   2022   (Monday   Only)   
President’s   Day:    Monday,   February   21,   2022    (Monday   Only)   
Fri,   Mar   18,   2022:    All   doors   lock   at   5pm   and   remain   locked   until   Mon,   Mar   28,   2022   


